
to your guide about route 64 by Stagecoach. Whether 
you’re going to work, to college or the shops, we think
 you’ll find route 64 easy and convenient. Smart, 
comfortable buses run every 30 minutes during the 
week and every hour in the evenings, on Sundays 
and public holidays. 

Inside this guide are handy maps, times of when 
buses run and details of some great ticket deals 
- whether you travel every day or just now and 
then. 

Connect at Winchester Bus Station for frequent 
buses to the Royal Hampshire Hospital and to 
the Rail Station. At Alton High Street hourly 
buses run between Basingstoke and Bordon 
on route 13, plus hourly buses to Farnham and 
Guildford on route 65.

Go anywhere - go Gold
Our tickets offer great value, especially if you travel 
regularly. Buy a 7 day megarider on a smart card from 
your driver, tickets for longer periods can be bought on 
our website.  

Don’t forget, if you have an older persons English 
National Concession Travel Card, it is free to travel 
anywhere on our buses after 0930 until 2300 on 
weekdays and all day at weekends. 

Simply present your card every time you travel. 

Small prices

Winchester Cathedral

Saturdays Sundays and public holidays

Train arrives from London Waterloo 0710 0740 0839 0910

then 
every 
30

mins

37 10

until

1739 1839 2010 2110 2210 2310 0834

then 
hourly

at

31

until

1731

Alton Rail Station stop R 0720 0800 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1845 2015 2115 2215 2315 0845 45 1745

Alton High Street stop A 0723 0803 0850 0920 50 20 1750 1848 2018 2118 2218 2318 0848 48 1748

Alton Sports Centre 0728 0809 0856 0926 56 26 1756 1853 2023 2123 2223 2323 0854 55 1755

Four Marks Station Approach 0735 0815 0903 0933 03 33 1803 1900 2030 2130 2230 2330 0900 00 1800

Ropley Petersfield Road 0741 0822 0910 0940 10 40 1810 1906 2036 2136 2236 2336 0907 07 1807

Alresford Co-Op 0747 0830 0917 0947 17 47 1817 1912 2042 2142 2242 2342 0915 15 1815

Alresford Robertson Road 0749 0832 0919 0949 19 49 1819 1914 2044 2144 2244 2344 0918 18 1818

Morn Hill Science Centre 0759 0842 0929 0959 29 59 1829 1924 2054 2154 2254 2352 0927 27 1827

Winchester Broadway 0805 0850 0937 1007 37 07 1837 1930 2100 2200 2300 2358 0935 35 1835

Buses to Winchester                                                                   from 19th November 2017
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Train arrives from London Waterloo 0640 0710 0740 0839 0910

then 
every 
30

mins

   38* 10

until

1741 1832 2004 2039 2210 2310

Alton Rail Station stop R  0643 0712  0720  0750  0742  0845  0915  45  15  1745  1845 2015 2115 2215 2315

Alton High Street stop A  0646 0717  0725  0755  0747  0850  0920  50  20  1750  1848 2018 2118 2218 2318

Alton Sports Centre  0651 0723  0731  0801  0753  0856  0926  56  26  1756  1853 2023 2123 2223 2323

Four Marks Station Approach  0658 0731  0738  0808  0801  0903  0933  03  33  1803  1900 2030 2130 2230 2330

Ropley Petersfield Road  0704 0738  0744  0814  0808  0910  0940  10  40  1810  1906 2036 2136 2236 2336

Old Alresford The Green q q q 0740 q q q q q q q q q q q q

Alresford Co-Op  0635  0710 0745  0750 0745  0820  0815  0847  0917  0947  17  47  1817  1912 2042 2142 2242 2342

Alresford Robertson Rd  0637  0712 0748  0753 0748  0823  0818  0849  0919  0949  19  49  1819  1914 2044 2144 2244 2344

Morn Hill Science Centre   0647  0722 0800  0803 0800  0833  0830  0859  0929  0959  29  59  1829  1924 2054 2154 2254 2352

Winchester Broadway  0655  0730 0810  0810 0810  0840  0840  0907  0937  1007  37  07  1837  1930 2100 2200 2300 2358

Peter Symonds College 0820 0820

route 64

This service runs on 
Thursdays & Fridays only.This service runs on 

school days only.

This service runs on 
school days only.

This service runs on school 
days only.

This service runs on school holidays only.

This service runs on 
school holidays only.

Welcome

Saturdays Sundays and public holidays

Winchester Broadway stop 5 0710 0750 0850 0920

then 
every 
30

mins

50 20

until

1750 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320 0850

then 
hourly

at

50

until

1750

Morn Hill Science Centre 0716 0756 0856 0926 56 26 1756 1826 1926 2026 2126 2229 2329 0856 56 1756

Alresford Robertson Road 0725 0805 0906 0936 06 36 1806 1835 1935 2035 2135 2237 2337 0905 06 1806

Alresford Swan Hotel 0729 0809 0910 0940 10 40 1810 1839 1939 2039 2139 2241 2341 0910 10 1810

Ropley Petersfield Road 0733 0813 0915 0945 15 45 1815 1843 1943 2043 2143 2245 2345 0915 15 1815

Four Marks Hazel Road 0741 0821 0923 0953 23 53 1823 1851 1951 2051 2151 2252 2352 0922 23 1823

Alton Sports Centre 0746 0826 0929 0959 29 59 1829 1856 1956 2056 2156 2257 2357 0927 29 1829

Alton High Street stop H 0750 0830 0933 1003 33 03 1833 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000 0933 33 1833

Alton Rail Station 0755 0835 0938 1008 38 08 1838 1905 2005 2105 2205 2303 0003 0938 38 1838

Train departs to London Waterloo 0814 0844 0944 1044 44 15 1844 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 1015 15/45 1845

Buses to Alton
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Peter Symonds College

then 
every 
30

mins

until

 1638  1638

Winchester Broadway stop 5 0620 0650 0735 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 20 50 1520 1550 1620 1650 1650 1720 1750 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

Morn Hill Science Centre 0626 0656 0742 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 26 56 1526 1556 1626 1656 1656 1726 1756 1826 1926 2026 2126 2229 2329

Alresford Robertson Road 0635 0705 0753 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 36 06 1536 1606 1636 1706 1706 1736 1806 1835 1935 2035 2135 2237 2337

Alresford Swan Hotel 0639 0709 0757 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 40 10 1540 1610 1640 1710 1710 1740 1810 1839 1939 2039 2139 2241 2341

Old Alresford The Green q q q q q q q q q q q q q 1715 q q q q q q q q q

Ropley Petersfield Road 0643 0713 0803 0814 0844 0915 0945 1015 45 15 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1843 1943 2043 2143 2245 2345

Four Marks Hazel Road 0651 0721 0813 0822 0852 0923 0953 1023 53 23 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1851 1951 2051 2151 2252 2352

Alton Sports Centre 0656 0726 0821 0827 0857 0929 0959 1029 59 29 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1856 1956 2056 2156 2257 2357

Alton High Street stop H 0700 0730 0828 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 03 33 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

Alton Rail Station 0705 0735 q 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 08 38 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1905 2005 2105 2205 2303 0003

Holybourne Eggars School 0835
Train departs to London Waterloo 0714 0744 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 15* 44 1615 1644 1714 1744 1814 1908 1908 2015 2115 2215 2315

route 64

This service 
runs on school 

days only.

This service runs on 
school days only.

These services run on 
school holidays only.

These services run on 
Thursdays & Fridays only.

Additional journey on 
Alton College days only

64X

Alresford Perins School 0918

Alresford Swan Hotel 0919

Ropley Petersfield Road 0924

Four Marks Hazel Road 0931

Alton High Street stop H 0940

Alton College 0945

Alton Market Days       
On Tuesdays (and other days when there is a Market in the High Street), buses towards Alton Station will not serve 
the Westbrook Walk stop but will use the stop opposite Sainsbury’s in Draymans Way instead.

*Please note that 
there is no train 
arriving at 11.38.

Late evening buses from Winchester     
The 2220 and 2320 journeys from Winchester additionally serve the St George’s Street and the Discovery Centre 
stops, after departing from The Broadway.

nightrider
unlimited travel after 7pm £2.50

dayrider Gold
one day of unlimited travel £8.20

7day megarider Gold
one week of unlimited travel £23

28day megarider Gold
four weeks of unlimited travel £84.50

All prices correct at time of print.

Please note that 
trains depart at 
15 minutes past the 
hour until 1315 and 
at 45 minutes past 
the hour from 1345.

*Please note that 
there is no train 
departing at 1215.


